In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

the Insotvency (England I_ l Q O 2

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
iWaleg Rules 215204 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

23/03/2018 #119
COMPANIES HOUSE

AR -

Company details

ofoft]ofsfs[o]7

Company number

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [Central Counties Newspapers Limited

bold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator's name
full forename{s) [ Michael David
Surmname ‘ Rollings
Liquidator's address
Building name/number | 6

Street [Snow Hill

Post town |{ City of London
County/Region | London

Postcode [ E ’?FF’*F’TW
Country

I Liquidator's name ©

Fubl forename(s) [ Steven Edward

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname | Butt ancther liquidator.
E Liquidator's address
Building name/number [ 6 ® Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tell us about
Street [Snow Hill another liquidator,
Post town I-City of London
County/Region | London
Posteode [efc1[a] [2[afY
Country [

C4/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

ous s o5 el

Statement of affairs

-~

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insclvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Signature

X MQ&d — X
Signature date ,d._Z,T IT”S@- E@W '?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

l conetnane Carly Barringten

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Comparry name

Rollings Butt LLP

|
| 6 Snow Hill
|
|
I prstioun City of London
County/Region
London
= Telelafal T2laly
county England
| DX
! Telephone
020 7002 7980
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the pubtic Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Central Counties Newspapers Limited

on the!l /3//='Jbeing a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

T H = P~
Full Name > A vt ' G

Signed (

Dated H —t ~ve o 2@:(7




Céntral Counties Newspapers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as atm/3/ 2= ¢

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets avajlable for preferential creditors

Signature ( Date

(| 3] 2=

NIL



Central Counties Newspapers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as ati! /3/ 20,

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors NIL
Issued and called up capital
NIL
NIL

Estimated total deficiencylsqfﬁ'us as regards members

/

Signature { / Date L] '3’ >0 g
N/




£5°CL 6402 Alenigay LT 60'5102 BN DS Sdi £40 ) abeg

W AN
ﬁ‘\ ainjeubig

000 Buljeo) saug g

3 ssalppy aweN fay

si0)ipaip Auedwon - g
pajywi siededsmoap sauno) jesnjuan
d113ng sbuyjjoy



£5'€l 6107 Aeniqad .z

60'910Z J9A DS Sdl

g Jo z abey

P ]
\Y ainjeubig
000 000 00°0 Buiyieyo] seujug o
FIejol Foesun 3j0.id sSaIppy awieN fay

sJ0)oa41q g seefojdw3z - siojpal) Auedwon - g
pajiwy] siededsmaN sapunog [esjuan
d7713ng sbuijjoy



€61 6102 Aenugad /2 605102 18A DS Sdl € jo ¢ abed

ainjeubig

00'0 Buyjjejol seuu3

3 SSaIppy aweN Aay|

S10}IpalD JaWNsUo9 - slo)ipain Auedwo) - zg
pajywi] siadedsmapN sajunos jeqjuan
d711 1ng sbuyjoy



£5°€} 6102 Aeniged £2

0102 19A 05 SdI | jo | abeyd

<

ainjeubig

ot co'0 Buelo) selug seleys $SN pallajeld |
000'55T 000 Buijeio] salug AeuipaQ |
000 000 ol 000 saleys ¢S pausjald
000 000 000'sse 000 AieuipiQ Hry 7o ‘mobsen ‘Jeans WA 2.2 'dT7 N SisupedXily 0/ JENSILILIPY Ul O71d $$aid Lojsuyor 00rH
dn pejies aleysisad saseys anjeA
iy el dnpaged IO oN eunuonN  edfy SSBIPPY sureN oy

sJapjoyaleys - o
pajiwi sladedsmaN sanpunon |eijuan

d171 3ng sbujjoy



